
 

NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL - SCHOOL CLOTHING ORDER FORM 
 

Please return completed form with your remittance, to either your child’s Nursery/Class Teacher or Newington Primary 

School Office.  Please state quantity of each item required. Jackets and Fleeces are unable to be returned or 

exchanged so please ensure correct size is ordered.  All items of uniform have the school logo embroidered onto them. 

 

Childs Name ______________________________     Class _______   Date_________________ 

 
Item Price Size Qty Total  Item Price Size Qty Total 

Sweatshirt 

(Child) 

£9.00 3-4   

 
£ 

 

 

 Reversible  

Jacket (Child) 

 

£15.50 3-4   

 

£ 
5-6  5-6  
7-8  7-8  
9-10  9-10  
11-12  11-12  

Sweatshirt 

(Adult) 

£11.00 XS   

 

£ 

 Soft Shell 

Jacket with 

Hood (Child) 

 

£22.00 3-4   

 

£ 

 

 

 

 

S  5-6  
M  7-8  
L  9-10  
XL  11-12  
XXL   Soft Shell 

Jacket - no 

hood (Adult) 

£35.00 XS   

£ 

 

 

 

Polo Shirt 

(Child) 

£8.00 3-4   

 

£ 

 S  
5-6  M  
7-8  L  
9-10  XL  
11-12  XXL  

Polo Shirt 

(Adult) 

£10.00 XS   

 

£ 

Waterproof 

Hydra Plus 

200 

Jacket (Adult) 

£34.00 XS   

 

£ 
S  S  
M  M  
L  L  
XL  XL  
XXL XXL  

T-Shirt 

(Gym) 

(Child) 

£5.00 3-4   

 

£ 

 

 

JACKETS ARE UNABLE TO 

BE RETURNED OR 

EXCHANGED SO PLEASE 

ENSURE THE CORRECT 

SIZE HAS BEEN ORDERED.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5-6  
7-8  
9-10  
11-12  

T-Shirt 

(Gym) 

(Adult) 

£6.50 XS   

 

 

£ 

S  
M  
L  
XL  

Hat £4.50 One Size  £ 

Baseball Cap £5.50 One Size  £ 

PLEASE RETURN ORDER FORM ON OR BEFORE WEDNESDAY 17TH JUNE, 2020 ALONG WITH 

EITHER CASH OR CHEQUE (CHEQUES PAYABLE TO NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL) 
FINAL TOTAL       £ 

 

 

Signature _________________________________            Date ________________ 



 
  
 

 

 

NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
 

STAFF  SWEATSHIRT/POLO  SHIRT /T-SHIRT/FLEECE  ORDER  FORM 
 
 
Member of Staff:-  ……………………………………………………………….. 
 
 
SWEATSHIRTS  (NORMAL BOTTOM) 
Embroidered with school badge, red or white, sizes available Extra Small Adult; Small Adult; Medium Adult; Large Adult; 
Extra Large Adult and Extra Extra Large Adult at £11.00 each. 
 
Number Required:-  ……………………………………………….          Size:-  ……………………………………... 
 
 
Colour:-              ……………………………………………….          Cost:-  …………………………………….. 
 
POLO  SHIRTS  
Embroidered with school badge, red or white, sizes available Extra Small Adult; Small Adult; Medium Adult; Large Adult; 
Extra Large Adult and Extra Extra Large Adult at £10.00 each. 
 
 
Number Required:-  ……………………………………………….          Size:-  ……………………………………... 
 
 
Colour:-                ……………………………………………….          Cost:-  …………………………………….. 
 
 

T-SHIRTS  
Embroidered with school badge, red or white, sizes available Extra Small Adult; Small Adult; Medium Adult; Large Adult; 
Extra Large Adult and Extra Extra Large Adult at £6.50 each. 
 
 
Number Required:-  ……………………………………………….          Size:-  ……………………………………... 
 
 
Colour:-                  ……………………………………………….          Cost:-  …………………………………….. 
 

 

ARCTIC  FLEECE  
Embroidered with school badge, red, neck zip or full zip, sizes available Extra Small Adult; Small Adult; Medium Adult; 
Large Adult; Extra Large Adult and Extra Extra Large Adult at £20.00 (neck zip) and £22.00 (full zip). 
 
 
Number Required:-  ……………………………………………….          Size:-  ……………………………………... 
 
Colour:-     ………..…..………………………………….……       Cost:- …………..………………………….. 

 

SCHOOL WATERPROOF HYDRAPLUS 2000 JACKET (EMBROIDERED BADGE) £20.00 AND £34.00 
*PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE CORRECT SIZE IS ORDERED AS THIS ITEM IS UNABLE TO BE RETURNED*  
 

Number Required:-  ……………………………………………….          Size:-  ……………………………………... 

 

Colour:-     ………..…..………………………………….……       Cost:- …………..………………………….. 
 

SCHOOL SHELL JACKET (EMBROIDERED BADGE) £22.00 AND £35.00 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE CORRECT SIZE IS ORDERED AS THIS ITEM IS UNABLE TO BE RETURNED*  
 

Number Required:-  ……………………………………………….          Size:-  ……………………………………... 

 

Colour:-     ………..…..………………………………….……       Cost:- …………..…………………………..



NEWINGTON  PRIMARY  SCHOOL 

 

STAFF  MEMO 

 

 

SCHOOL  SWEATSHIRTS,  POLO  SHIRTS,  T-SHIRTS,  ARCTIC  FLEECES 

 

 

If you would like to order a school sweatshirt, polo shirt, t-shirt or arctic fleece, please take one of the attached order forms and return to me, with 

your remittance, by Friday 8th May, 2015 

 

Thank you 

 

 

Alison 

April, 2015 

 

P1A 

 

P1B   

 

P1C 

         

P2A        

          

P2B   

          

P3A 

 

P3B 

 

P4A 

 

P4B 

 

P5A 

 

P5B 

 

P6A 

 

P6B 

 

P7A 

 

P7B 

 

LZ 

 

 

 

    

 

  



NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

 

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE LIST 

 

         Children Adults 

 

Red School Sweatshirt 

(embroidered badge, normal bottom)     £9.00  £11.00 

 

Red School Polo Shirt (embroidered badge)    £8.00  £10.00 

 

Red School T-Shirt (embroidered badge)    £5.00  £6.50 

 

Red School Artic Fleece (Zip Neck)    £14.00 £20.00 

 

Red School Reversible Jacket (embroidered badge)  £15.50 N/A 

 

Red School Soft Shell Jacket (embroidered badge)  £22.00 £35.00 

 

Red School  HydraPlus Jacket (embroidered badge) £20.00 £34.00 

 

Red School Hat       £4.50 

 

Red School Baseball Cap      £5.50 

 

Red School Homework Bags (including logo)  £3.50 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 


