

NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL - SCHOOL CLOTHING ORDER FORM



Please return completed form with your remittance, to either your child's Nursery/Class Teacher or Newington Primary School Office. <u>Please state quantity of each item required</u>. Jackets and Fleeces are unable to be returned or exchanged so please ensure correct size is ordered. All items of uniform have the school logo embroidered onto them.

Childs Name				Class	Date				
Item	Price	Size	Qty	Total	Item	Price	Size	Qty	Tota
Sweatshirt (Child)	£9.00	3-4			Reversible	£15.50	3-4		£
		5-6		£	Jacket (Child)		5-6		
		7-8					7-8		
		9-10					9-10		
		11-12					11-12		
Sweatshirt (Adult)	£11.00	XS			Soft Shell Jacket with Hood (Child)	£22.00	3-4		£
		S		£			5-6		
		W		- E			7-8		
		L					9-10		
		XL					11-12		
		XXL		-	Soft Shell	£35.00	XS		£
Polo Shirt	£8.00	3-4			Jacket - no		S		
(Child)		5-6			hood (Adult)		M		
		7-8		£			L		
		9-10		1			XL		
		11-12					XXL		
Polo Shirt (Adult)	£10.00	XS			Waterproof Hydra Plus 200 Jacket (Adult)	£34.00	XS		£
		5		_			5		
		W		£			M		
		L					L		
		XL					XL		
		XXL					XXL		
T-Shirt	£5.00	3-4				L	L		
(Gym)		5-6		_					
(Child)		7-8		£	JACKETS ARE UNABLE TO				
		9-10			BE RETURNED OR				
		11-12			EXCHANG	ED SO	PLEASE		
T-Shirt	£6.50	XS			ENSURE 1	THE CO	RRECT		
(Gym) (Adult)		5			SIZE HAS BEEN ORDERED.				
		M		£					
		L		1					
		XL		1					
Hat	£4.50	One Size		£					
Baseball Cap	£5.50	One Size		£					

Date _____

Signature _____





NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

STAFF SWEATSHIRT/POLO SHIRT/T-SHIRT/FLEECE ORDER FORM

Member of Staff	;-		
Embroidered with	(NORMAL BOTTOM) n school badge, red or white, sizes available t and Extra Extra Large Adult at £11.00 each.		all Adult; Medium Adult; Large Adult;
Number Require	<u>ed</u> :	<u>Size</u> :	
Colour:-		<u>Cost</u> :	
	n school badge, red or white, sizes available t and Extra Extra Large Adult at £10.00 each.		all Adult; Medium Adult; Large Adult;
Number Require	<u>ed</u> :	<u>Size</u> :	
Colour:-		<u>Cost</u> :	
	n school badge, red or white, sizes available t and Extra Extra Large Adult at £6.50 each.	Extra Small Adult; Sma	all Adult; Medium Adult; Large Adult;
Number Required	ļ -	<u>Size</u> :	
Colour:-	<u>G</u>	<u> </u>	
	E <u>E</u> h school badge, red, neck zip or full zip, siz a Large Adult and Extra Extra Large Adult at		
Number Required	j	<u>Size</u> :	
<u></u> -			
SCHOOL WATE *PLEASE ENSU	RPROOF HYDRAPLUS 2000 JACKET (EMI RE THAT THE CORRECT SIZE IS ORDERE	BROIDERED BADGE) ED AS THIS ITEM IS UI	£20.00 AND £34.00 NABLE TO BE RETURNED*
Number Required	<u>1</u> :	<u>Size</u> :	
Colour:		<u>Cost</u> :	
	_ JACKET (EMBROIDERED BADGE) £22.00 RE THAT THE CORRECT SIZE IS ORDERE		IABLE TO BE RETURNED*
Number Required	<u>1</u> :	<u>Size</u> :	
<u>Colour</u> :		<u>Cost</u> :-	

NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

STAFF MEMO

SCHOOL SWEATSHIRTS, POLO SHIRTS, T-SHIRTS, ARCTIC FLEECES

If you would like to order a school sweatshirt, polo shirt, t-shirt or arctic fleece, please take one of the attached order forms and return to me, with your remittance, by $\underline{Friday} \ 8^{th} \ May, 2015$

Thank you	
Alison April, 2015	
P1A	
PIB	
PIC	
P2A	
P2B	
P3A	
P3B	
P4A	
P4B	
P5A	
P5B	
P6A	
P6B	
P7A	
P7B	
LZ	

NEWINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE LIST

	Children	<u>Adults</u>
Red School Sweatshirt (embroidered badge, normal bottom)	£9.00	£11.00
Red School Polo Shirt (embroidered badge)	£8.00	£10.00
Red School T-Shirt (embroidered badge)	£5.00	£6.50
Red School Artic Fleece (Zip Neck)	£14.00	£20.00
Red School Reversible Jacket (embroidered badge)	£15.50	N/A
Red School Soft Shell Jacket (embroidered badge)	£22.00	£35.00
Red School HydraPlus Jacket (embroidered badge)	£20.00	£34.00
Red School Hat	£4.50	
Red School Baseball Cap	£5.50	
Red School Homework Bags (including logo)	£3.50	